

AXEL POLYMERS LIMITED

Registered Office & Plant: 309, Moxi, Sankarda - Savli Road, Tal. Savli Dist. Vadodara - 391 780, Gujarat, India. CIN: L25200GJ1992PLC017678 Web: www.axelpolymers.com • Email: info@axelpolymers.com

20.03.2024

To, BSE Ltd. 25th Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai – 400 001

BSE Scrip Code - 513642

Sub: Submission of Form C of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015, in 'Form C' received from Tinaz Aarasp Bodhanwala, Promoter of the Company on 20.03.2024 with regard to sale of 18757 Equity Shares of the Company i.e. Axel Polymers Limited in open market.

You are requested to take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

For Axel Polymers Limited

Jigardan Gadhvi Company Secretary M. No. A52215

Encl. As above

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2)- Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: Axel Polymers Limited

ISIN of the Company: INE197C01012

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person, or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos.	Category of Person (Promote rs/ KMP / Directors / immediat e relatives/ others etc.)	Securities held prior to acquisition/disposal		Securities acquired / Disposed				Securities held post acquisition / disposal		Date of allotment advice/acquisition of shares / sale of shares specify		Date of intimati on to compa ny	Mode of acquisiti on / disposal (on market / public /	Exchange on which the trade was executed
		Type of security (For e.g. – Shares, Warrants Convertibl e Debenture s etc.)	No. and % of sharehol ding	Type of security (For e.g. – Shares, Warrants , Converti ble Debentur e s etc.)	No.	Value	Transacti on Type (Buy / Sale / Pledge / Revoke / Invoke	Type of security (For e.g. – Shares, Warrants , Converti ble Debentur e s etc.)	No. and % of shareholdi ng	From	То		rights/ preferen tial offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPS etc.)	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	. 10	11	12	13	14	15
Tinaz Aarasp Bodhanwala BELPB6977B 12- Jeevanjyot Society, Lalbaug Road, Vadodara 390004 (Gujarat) 9825045060	Promoter	Shares	46375 0.54 %	Shares	18757	1196000 /-*	Sale	Shares	27618 (0.33 %)	04/03 /2024	19/03 /2024	20/03/ 2024	Open Market	BSE

Note:1. "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

^{2.} Disposal of Equity Shares by Ms. Tinaz Aarasp Bodhanwala, Promoter, exceeded threshold limit (for continual Disclosures) of Ten Lakh Rupees (traded Value) on 19th March, 2024

immediate relatives of such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6 (2).

	Trad	Exchange on which the trade was executed				
Type of Contract	Contract		Buy	Sell		146
	specifications	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
	- C 10 -	-				

Tinon Agreem Bodh

Tinaz Aarasp Bodhanwala

Date: 20.03.2024 Place: Vadodara